
1R 2R 3R 4R QF

1
62

2
61

1
61

4
W.O.

7
60

7
63

1
76(4)

8
76(6)

10
62

10
63

15
62

13
W.O.

15
60

15
61

16
62

16
61

18
61

16
62

19
63

19
61

22
64

16
75

24
62

25
62

25
63

29
64

28
62

29
62

準決勝 決勝

43
60

114
64

114
75

72 藤原　弥 (たうてに君)

114 泉田　峻 (S.T.F)

竹内　康隆

古林　透

水守　亮介

(TOP氷川台)

(フリー)

(S.T.F)

(フリー)

岡本　大介

13

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

4

23

24

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

鈴木　雄太

平岩　佳祐

上野　秀

芦田　聖治

(フリー)

(フリー)

(チームMADA)

(N/A)

石山　弘将

児玉　一世

アントニオ・シャーリー

(タウンテニス)

(T3)

(Team G.O.D.S)

山本　涼太郎

岡部　久敬

(タウンテニス)

(テニススクェア石神井)

田島　裕

木村　光宏

堀田　竜生

笹原　拓

阪本　高史

杉村　研一

和田　康介

土生　紘二朗

久保本　一友

(ズボラ)

(フリー)

(S.T.F)

(タウンテニス)

(T3)

(我流庭球塾)

(フリー)

(S.T.F)

(我流庭球塾)

29 山本　紘之 (S.T.F)

(フリー)

27 野本　聡 (Team G.O.D.S)

28 伊藤　優太朗 (フリー)

進藤　陽介26

43 篠崎　高志 (S.T.F)

16 岡部　久敬 (我流庭球塾)

男子シングルス①

(たうてに君)

(フリー)

(オムニ)

中村　裕基

木村　太蔵

篠田　和久



　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　男子シングルス②

QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

30
60

32
63

33
64

33
60

33
60

35
W.O.

43
60

37
63

37
61

40
62

43
60

41
W.O.

43
60

43
62

44
60

45
W.O.

44
61

47
W.O.

47
64

50
63

44
63

51
61

51
61

54
60

57
62

56
62

57
61

高見澤　啓太 (S.T.F)

北村　尚人 (フリー)

坪田　康弘 (フリー)

高橋　満秋 (タウンテニス)

松原　智哉 (タウンテニス)

金子　剛之 (オムニ)

菊田　晶 (フリー)

三好　誠 (O.T.C)

田上　祐太 (レックインドア上石神井)

森　健太郎 (たうてに君)

(フリー)

山崎　公輔

平木　慎吾

(S.T.F)

小和田　健文 (T3)

村崎　達哉

(TAIテニススクール)井戸田　怜

髙野　博維

篠崎　高志

松浦　延慶

正村勇樹

(S.T.F)

(タウンテニス)

(S.T.F)

松原　睦実

(チームコバルト)

高澤　大

(たうてに君)

町野　聡 (フリー)

斉藤　由幾　

下瀬　尚史

(Tenichul)

(NAS光が丘)

髙壽　直樹

村本　茂

パラグ・バルウェ

鈴木　大陽

(たうてに君)

(S.T.F)

(練馬区役所庭球部)

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

(一蘭)

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

(フリー)

(フリー)

55

56

57

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



1R 2R 3R 4R QF

58
60

60
61

58
61

62
62

64
61

64
63

72
62

65
W.O.

68
61

68
W.O.

72
63

69
61

72
61

72
60

72
61

73
61

74
63

79
61

77
75

79
60

79
60

86
W.O.

DEF

83
W.O.

83
W.O.

86
60

84
61

86
61

男子シングルス③

58 河野　義文 (S.T.F)

59 原　健太郎 (フリー)

60 荒川　義則 (ミルフィーユ)

61 大友　寛信 (フリー)

62 岡田　直樹 (T3)

63 猪俣　哲 (フリー)

64 今村　悠聖 (たうてに君)

65 市村　洋一 (フリー)

66 林　大祐 (TeamG.O.D)

67 尾島　雄太 (フリー)

68 高倉　龍 (S.T.F)

69 猪爪 尚紀 (フリー)

70 関口　祐太 (COZY‘S)

71 関　直嗣 (フリー)

72 藤原　弥 (たうてに君)

73 宮部　赳志 (S.T.F)

74 森　竜夫 (フリー)

75 加藤　史彬 (タウンテニス)

76 大川　雄己 (田柄T.Ｃ)

77 広瀬　卓彦 (フリー)

78 秋田　和男 (NAS光ヶ丘)

79 森本　貴之 (我流庭球塾)

80 荻野　彰吾 (S.T.F)

81 梅澤　毅 (フリー)

82 岡崎　圭佑 (Team  G.O.D.S.)

83 宇都宮　浩司 (パークテニスクラブ)

86 安達　昂人 (たうてに君)

84 鷲瀧　誠 (フリー)

85 佐久間　大輔 (フリー)



QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

87
60

88
64

91
64

91
63

91
61

92
W.O.

91
62

94
76(2)

94
63

96
62

94
64

98
61

98
63

114
63

103
W.O.

103
W.O.

103
60

105
62

105
62

107
63

114
60

108
60

111
63

111
62

114
63

112
64

114
60

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　男子シングルス④

末松　悠翔 (TOP氷川台)

高橋　宏平 (フリー)

濱田　恭平　 (COZY‘S)

渡辺　有 (T3)

堀江　一輝 (たうてに君)

横山　智也 (高松)

廣瀬　謙吾 (フリー)

中山　孔明 (テニススクェア石神井)

青木　晋也 (S.T.F)

松﨑　順平 (高松)

中島　圭祐 (フリー)

山下　淳 (光T.C)

高野　成章 (タウンテニス)

池上　颯 (S.T.F)

星山　圭輔 (COZY‘S)

原　良行 (サザンブルー)

北川　空 (田柄TC)

岩崎　隆優　 (フリー)

前島　裕 (S.T.F)

白川　直樹 (フリー)

平松　幸樹 (フリー)

宮田　亘 (フリー)

三木　琢己 (たうてに君)

村山　圭佑 (フリー)

神林　航治 (サントピア)

鈴木　暁 (フリー)

97

98

里見　功輝 (フリー)

泉田　峻 (S.T.F)

92

93

94

95

96

87

88

89

90

91

99

100

114

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

101

102

103

104


